
New Bedford Route Departure Times and Map

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

Brock Ave & 
Portland St 

Brock Ave & 
Portland St 

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

5:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM

5:20 AMMB

5:50 AM
6:10 AMB

6:30 AMB

6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
12:15 PM
12:35 PM
12:55 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
1:55 PM
2:15 PM
2:35 PM
2:55 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
4:35 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM
5:35 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM
8:55 PM
9:25 PM

5:40 AMMB

6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:50 AM
7:10 AM
7:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:35 AM
10:00 AM
10:23 AM
10:43 AM
11:03 AM
11:23 AM
11:43 AM
12:03 PM
12:23 PM
12:43 PM
1:03 PM
1:23 PM
1:43 PM
2:03 PM
2:23 PM
2:43 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
3:44 PMB

4:05 PM
4:25 PM
4:45 PM
5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM
6:02 PM
6:30 PM
6:47 PM
7:17 PM
7:47 PM
8:17 PM
8:47 PM
9:17 PM

6:35 AMBV

7:05 AMRJH

7:40 AMBV

8:10 AMTT

8:40 AMBV

9:10 AMTT

9:40 AMBV

10:10 AMTT

10:40 AMBV

11:10 AMTT

11:40 AMBV

12:10 PMTT

12:40 PMBV

1:10 PMTT

1:40 PMBV

2:10 PMTT

2:40 PMBV

3:10 PMTT

3:40 PMBV

4:10 PMTT

4:40 PMBV

5:10 PMTT

5:40 PMBV

6:10 PMTT-R

6:40 PMBV-R

7:10 PMTT-R

7:40 PMBV-R

8:10 PMTT-R

8:40 PMBV-R

9:10 PMTT-R

7:12 AMBV

No Stop
8:12 AMBV

8:39 AMTT

9:12 AMBV

9:39 AMTT

10:12 AMBV

10:37 AMTT

11:10 AMBV

11:37 AMTT

12:10 PMBV

12:37 PMTT

1:10 PMBV

1:37 PMTT

2:10 PMBV

2:37 PMTT

3:10 PMBV

3:37 PMTT

4:10 PMBV

4:37 PMTT

5:10 PMBV

5:37 PMTT

6:10 PMBV-R

6:37 PMTT-R

7:10 PMBV-R

7:37 PMTT-R

8:10 PMBV-R

8:37 PM8:37 PMTT-RTT-R

5:35 AMNB

6:00 AMNB

6:50 AM
7:15 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:07 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM

6:28 AMNB

6:53 AMNB

7:15 AM
7:39 AM
8:05 AM
8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:30 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:19 PMI

4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:39 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM

6:45 AM
7:50 AM
8:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM

6:53 AM
7:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:58 AM
11:58 AM
12:58 PM
1:58 PM
2:58 PM
3:58 PM
4:58 PM

6:05 AM
7:00 AM
8:05 AM
9:05 AM
10:05 AM
11:05 AM
12:05 PM
1:05 PM
2:05 PM
3:05 PM
4:05 PM
5:05 PM

6:22 AM
7:18 AM
8:20 AM
9:22 AM
10:22 AM
11:22 AM
12:22 PM
1:22 PM
2:22 PM
3:22 PM
4:22 PM
5:22 PM

6:45 AM
7:25 AM
8:05 AM
8:45 AM
9:25 AM
10:05 AM
10:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
3:25 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM
5:25 PM

7:07 AM
7:47 AM
8:27 AM
9:07 AM
9:47 AM
10:27 AM
11:07 AM
11:47 AM
12:27 PM
1:07 PM
1:47 PM
2:27 PM
3:07 PM
3:47 PM
4:27 PM
5:07 PM
5:47 PM

6:00 AM
6:15 AME

7:00 AM
7:15 AME

8:00 AM
8:15 AME

9:00 AM
9:15 AME

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AME

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AME

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PME

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PME

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PME

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PME

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PME

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PME

6:00 PM
6:15 PME

7:00 PM
7:15 PME

8:00 PM
8:15 PME

9:15 PME

5:45 AM
6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:05 AM
6:35 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
8:05 AM
8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:35 PM

6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM

7:20 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM

6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

7:40 AM
8:40 AM
9:40 AM
10:40 AM
11:40 AM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM
2:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM

8:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM

7:20 AM
8:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM

7:36 AM
8:36 AM
9:36 AM
10:36 AM
11:36 AM
12:36 PM
1:36 PM
2:36 PM
3:36 PM
4:36 PM

8:05 AM
8:45 AM
9:25 AM
10:05 AM
10:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
12:45 PM
1:25 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
3:25 PM
4:05 PM
4:45 PM

8:24 AM
9:04 AM
9:35 AM
10:14 AM
10:54 AM
11:34 AM
12:14 PM
12:54 PM
1:34 PM
2:14 PM
2:54 PM
3:34 PM
4:14 PM
4:54 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AME

9:00 AM
9:15 AME

10:00 AM
10:15 AME

11:00 AM
11:15 AME

12:00 PM
12:15 PME

1:00 PM
1:15 PME

2:00 PM
2:15 PME

3:00 PM
3:15 PME

4:00 PM
4:15 PME

5:00 PM
5:15 PME

6:00 PM
6:15 PME

7:15 PME

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM

8:05 AM
8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:35 PM

8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM

5:42 AM
6:32 AM
6:52 AM
7:12 AM
7:32 AM
7:52 AM
8:12 AM
8:32 AM
8:52 AM
9:08 AM
9:28 AM
9:48 AM
10:08 AM
10:28 AM
10:48 AM
11:08 AM
11:28 AM
11:48 AM
12:08 PM
12:28 PM
12:48 PM
1:08 PM
1:28 PM
1:48 PM
2:08 PM
2:28 PM
No Stop
2:48 PM
3:08 PM
3:28 PM
3:48 PM
4:08 PM
4:28 PM
4:48 PM
5:08 PM
5:28 PM
5:48 PM
6:08 PM
6:28 PM
7:02 PM
7:32 PM
8:02 PM
8:32 PM
9:02 PM

Route 201
Fort Rodman

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 202
Lund’s Corner

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 203
Dartmouth St

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 204
Ashley Blvd

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 205
South Central

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 206
Shawmut

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 208
Mt Pleasant St

New Bedford to 
Fall River

New Bedford to 
Fall River

Fall River to New 
Bedford

Fall River to New 
Bedford

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 9
Intercity

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 210
Dartmouth Mall

Outbound

Outbound

Inbound

Inbound

Weekday

Weekend

Weekday

Weekend

Route 211
Fairhaven

More schedules and map on other side

Lund’s Corner 
Big Value Plaza/

Tripp Tower Trucchi’s MacArthur Dr & 
South St 

Stop & Shop Dartmouth 
Mall

Stop & Shop

Stop & ShopDartmouth 
Mall

Stop & Shop

Rockway St and 
Carriage Dr 

Rockway St and 
Carriage Dr 

MacArthur Dr & 
South St Trucchi’sBig Value 

PlazaLund’s Corner 

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA New Bedford 
Terminal

SRTA Fall River 
Terminal 

SRTA New Bedford 
Terminal

SRTA Fall River 
Terminal 

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

SRTA
Terminal

Effective 12/15/2024

8:45 AME

9:05 AM
9:45 AME

10:05 AM
10:45 AME

11:05 AM
11:45 AME

12:05 PM
12:45 PME

1:05 PM
1:45 PME

2:05 PM
2:45 PME

3:05 PM
3:45 PME

4:05 PM
4:45 PME

5:05 PM
5:45 PME

6:05 PM
6:45 PME

7:05 PM
7:45 PME

6:45 AME

7:05 AM
7:45 AME

8:05 AM
8:45 AME

9:05 AM
9:45 AME

10:05 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AME

11:05 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AME

12:05 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PME

1:05 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PME

2:05 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PME

3:05 PM
3:35 PM
3:45 PME

4:05 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PME

5:05 PM
5:35 PM
5:45 PME

6:05 PM
6:45 PME

7:05 PM
7:45 PME

8:05 PM
8:45 PME

9:05 PM
9:45 PME



Information
Fares

Contact SRTA

Information

SRTA 
700 Pleasant St, Suite 530
New Bedford, MA 02740
508-999-5211
www.srtabus.com

Cash CharlieCard**

Regular $1.50 $1.25

Reduced* $0.75 $0.60

Rules of Riding

•	 No smoking on buses.
•	 No eating or drinking on buses.
•	 SRTA reserves the right to refuse 

transportation to anyone under 
the influence of drugs or alcohol, 
who is incapable of taking care 
of themselves, or who is behaving 
in a way that will make them 
objectionable to passengers.

•	 Please keep your conversations 
quiet to not bother passengers or 
the driver.

•	 Children age five and younger 
ride for free. Up to two free 
children are allowed with each 
adult.

•	 Free transfers are valid for 90 
minutes from time of boarding 
first bus to time of boarding 
second bus.

•	 * To find out if you qualify for 
a reduced fare, and for more 
information on fares, go to 
www.srtabus.com.

•	 ** One two-hour transfer from 
any bus to any bus, in any 
direction.

All buses are wheelchair 
accessible

Holiday service operates on a 
Weekend schedule

Loop

Weekday

Route 221
North End Shuttle

More schedules on other side

Stop & Shop

Effective 12/15/2024

E Express Service - No stops between terminals
BService to Belleville Ave
I Service starts at Acushnet Co Ball Plant #2 at 4:10 PM
MB No service to Market Basket

NB Trip serves New Bedford Business Park
BV Service to Big Value Plaza
TT Service to Tripp Tower
R Service to Rockdale Ave
RJH Service to Roosevelt Jr. High
S Service on school days only
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10:25 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM
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1:45 PM
2:25 PM
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4:25 PM

Loop

Weekend

Stop & Shop

9:03 AM
9:43 AM
10:23 AM
11:03 AM
11:43 AM
12:23 PM
1:03 PM
1:43 PM
2:23 PM
3:03 PM
3:43 PM
4:23 PM

Visit our website!

NEW BEDFORD
REGIONAL AIRPORT

ASHLEY BLV
D

STATE RD

ACUSHNET AVE

PH
ILLIPS RD

CH
UR

CH
 S

T

HATH
AW

AY

 RD

SLO
CUM

 RD

TU
CKER RD

RO
C

KDALE AVE

ALLEN ST

ROBINSON RD

M
AI

N 
ST

SCONTICUT NECK RD

NASH RD

M
A

IN
 ST

S M
A

IN
 ST

BRO
CK AVE

BRALEY RD

PECKHAM RD

MIDDLE R
D

SAMUEL BARNET BLVD

TARKILN HILL RD

BE
LL

EV
ILL

E 
AV

E

PU
RC

HA
SE

 S
T

SHAW
M

UT AVE
M

T PLEASAN
T ST

HOWLAND RD

UNION ST

HAWTHORN ST

CO
UN

TY ST

MILL ST

DA
RT

M
O

U
TH

 S
T

OLD
 W

ES
TP

ORT
 RD

STATE RD

CR
O

SS
 R

D

FA
U

N
C

E 
C

O
RN

ER
 R

D

NEW PLAINVILLE RD

ALDEN RD

140

18

240

195

195

6
6

6

UMass
Dartmouth

Walmart
Supercenter

Dartmouth
Mall Stop & Shop

Vibra Hospital

New Bedford
RMV

Trucchi's Supermarket

Fieldstone
Marketplace

Price Rite
Marketplace

Market Basket

Shaw's

St. Luke's
Hospital

Price Rite
Marketplace

Stop & Shop

Walmart

Fairhaven
Commons

Plaza
Way Stop & Shop

Southcoast
Health

Hawthorn
Medical
Associates

Acushnet Town Hall

Dartmouth
Town Hall

Greater
New Bedford
Voc Tech

New Bedford
High School

Fairhaven
High School

Bishop Stang
High School

Stop & Shop

Big Value
Plaza

Tripp Towers

Roosevelt Jr.
High School

Nashmont
Apts.

Presidential
Heights Apts.

The
Crossroads
Apts.

Dottin Apts.

New Bedford
Business Park

UMass SMAST

Seabra
Foods

DOWNTOWN
NEW BEDFORD

TERMINAL

221

211

210

208

206

205

204

201

9

203

202

To Fall River

0 0.5 1 Mile

0 10 20 Minutes
average walking time

Main Route

Only Served on Some Trips

Nighttime Service Only

LEGEND

Fall River-New Bedford

Fort Rodman

Lund’s Corner

Dartmouth St

Ashley Blvd

South Central

Shawmut

Mount Pleasant

Dartmouth Mall

Fairhaven

North End Shuttle

201

202

203

204

205

206

208

210

211

221

9

See SRTA website for route schedules and 
information on school tripper service.
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